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Brushes with fan-shaped ends in nylon

Brushes with fan-shaped terminal in nylon with galvanized iron wire.

Brushes available with fan terminal in different diameters and different lengths.

Particularly suitable for cleaning the interior of laboratory glassware tubes, test tubes and bottles.

Code
4700635

4700636

4700637

4700638

4700639

4700640

4700641

4700642

4700643

4700644

Description
Brushes with fan-
shaped ends in nylon
Brushes with fan
terminal in nylon
Brushes with fan-
shaped ends in nylon
Brushes with fan
terminal in nylon
Brushes with fan
terminal in nylon
Brushes with fan
terminal in nylon
Brushes with fan-
shaped ends in nylon
Brushes with fan-
shaped ends in nylon
Brushes with fan-
shaped ends in nylon
Brushes with fan-
shaped ends in nylon

Brush diam. Mm
10

15

20

25

30

35

40

50

60

80

Length mm

350

350

350

350

350

350

450

450

500

500
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